Response_Date
11/30/19 11:45 PM
11/30/19 11:34 PM
11/30/19 11:22 PM
11/30/19 11:17 PM
11/30/19 11:00 PM
11/30/19 10:48 PM
11/30/19 10:39 PM
11/30/19 10:36 PM
11/30/19 10:29 PM
11/30/19 10:20 PM
11/30/19 10:17 PM
11/30/19 10:15 PM
11/30/19 10:14 PM
11/30/19 9:31 PM
11/30/19 8:33 PM
11/30/19 8:30 PM
11/30/19 8:23 PM
11/30/19 8:06 PM
11/30/19 8:04 PM
11/30/19 7:40 PM
11/30/19 7:21 PM
11/30/19 6:53 PM
11/30/19 6:38 PM
11/30/19 5:47 PM
11/30/19 5:35 PM
11/30/19 5:21 PM
11/30/19 4:51 PM
11/30/19 4:17 PM
11/30/19 3:57 PM
11/30/19 3:41 PM
11/30/19 3:15 PM
11/30/19 3:11 PM
11/30/19 2:54 PM

Problem

Motorist Assist
Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check
Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Advised PD
Traffic Stop
Vacation Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Attempt To Locate
Attempt To Locate
Info Medical (Law)
MVA Hit and Run
Overdose/Poisoning
Traffic Stop
Missing Person
Suspicious Person
Building Check
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Motorist Assist
MVA Hit and Run
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Brickyard Rd / Spyderco Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 JACKSON ST

14th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800-838 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
448 SNOWBERRY CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
698 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

301 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4471 SALVIA ST

81 Topaz St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1430 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
500-558 HIGH POINT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
600 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16401 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17491 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1665 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jackson St/ 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ulysses St/ Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

11302019-0669472
11302019-0669454
11302019-0669444
11302019-0669438
11302019-0669418
11302019-0669405
11302019-0669393
11302019-0669389
11302019-0669385
11302019-0669376
11302019-0669371
11302019-0669369
11302019-0669368
11302019-0669321
11302019-0669258
11302019-0669254
11302019-0669249
11302019-0669231
11302019-0669229
11302019-0669206
11302019-0669183
11302019-0669156
11302019-0669136
11302019-0669066
11302019-0669048
11302019-0669029
11302019-0668982
11302019-0668932
11302019-0668901
11302019-0668877
11302019-0668842
11302019-0668838
11302019-0668810

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006739
GN19-006738

GN19-006737

GN19-006735



11/30/19 2:31 PM
11/30/19 1:53 PM
11/30/19 1:50 PM
11/30/19 1:45 PM
11/30/19 1:32 PM
11/30/19 1:21 PM
11/30/19 1:08 PM
11/30/19 12:46 PM
11/30/19 12:44 PM
11/30/19 12:25 PM
11/30/19 12:13 PM
11/30/19 12:02 PM
11/30/19 12:02 PM
11/30/19 11:56 AM
11/30/19 10:55 AM
11/30/19 10:44 AM
11/30/19 10:27 AM
11/30/19 10:22 AM
11/30/19 9:55 AM
11/30/19 9:42 AM
11/30/19 9:41 AM
11/30/19 9:38 AM
11/30/19 9:31 AM

11/30/19 9:29 AM

11/30/19 9:25 AM
11/30/19 9:19 AM
11/30/19 9:15 AM
11/30/19 9:15 AM
11/30/19 9:10 AM
11/30/19 9:09 AM
11/30/19 8:59 AM
11/30/19 8:54 AM
11/30/19 8:36 AM

Hazard

Area Check

Fraud

Citizen Assist
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up

Parking Complaint
Informational
Verified Alarm
Parking Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Parking Complaint
Extra Patrol
Parking Complaint
Motorist Assist
Building Check
Motorist Assist
Info Medical (Law)
Abandoned Vehicle
Motorist Assist
Abandoned Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

Motorist Assist

Hazard

Hazard

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Hazard

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

170 Wb E Of C470, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17205 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17981 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
698 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

203 lowa Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

13th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100 MAPLE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

901-999 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 11TH AVE / ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
22nd St / East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jefferson County Pkwy / Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17414 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
23RD ST/ EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

351 MESA VIEW WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Leash Law Violation 624 Joseph Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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11302019-0668766
11302019-0668712
11302019-0668716
11302019-0668704
11302019-0668681
11302019-0668668
11302019-0668648
11302019-0668615
11302019-0668619
11302019-0668597
11302019-0668579
11302019-0668564
11302019-0668556
11302019-0668547
11302019-0668450
11302019-0668438
11302019-0668415
11302019-0668411
11302019-0668357
11302019-0668342
11302019-0668341
11302019-0668337
11302019-0668331

11302019-0668328

11302019-0668325
11302019-0668323
11302019-0668312
11302019-0668311
11302019-0668304
11302019-0668303
11302019-0668294
11302019-0668287
11302019-0668265

GN19-006736

GN19-006734

GN19-006733



11/30/19 8:32 AM
11/30/19 8:19 AM
11/30/19 8:18 AM
11/30/19 8:13 AM

11/30/19 7:18 AM

11/30/19 7:07 AM
11/30/19 7:04 AM
11/30/19 6:57 AM
11/30/19 4:33 AM
11/30/19 4:27 AM
11/30/19 4:01 AM
11/30/19 2:06 AM
11/30/19 1:55 AM

11/30/19 1:53 AM

11/30/19 1:48 AM
11/30/19 1:46 AM
11/30/19 1:24 AM
11/30/19 1:14 AM
11/30/19 1:06 AM
11/30/19 1:05 AM
11/30/19 12:44 AM
11/30/19 12:35 AM
11/30/19 12:32 AM
11/30/19 12:24 AM
11/30/19 12:19 AM
11/30/19 12:19 AM
11/30/19 12:17 AM
11/30/19 12:17 AM
11/30/19 12:16 AM
11/30/19 12:02 AM

Extra Patrol
Area Check
Motorist Assist
Area Check

Advised PD

Motorist Assist
Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Suspicious Vehicle
Unverified Alarm
Motorist Assist
Unverified Alarm
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Safe 2 Tell
Building Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

700 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1019 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18203 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17150 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY

843 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18227-18399 HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 ULYSSES ST

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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11302019-0668260
11302019-0668242
11302019-0668239
11302019-0668230

11302019-0668176

11302019-0668172
11302019-0668165
11302019-0668157
11302019-0668062
11302019-0668059
11302019-0668041
11302019-0667965
11302019-0667948

11302019-0667953

11302019-0667944
11302019-0667942
11302019-0667923
11302019-0667908
11302019-0667895
11302019-0667894
11302019-0667872
11302019-0667862
11302019-0667858
11302019-0667845
11302019-0667837
11302019-0667838
11302019-0667833
11302019-0667836
11302019-0667843
11302019-0667818



